

---

## **MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 86497861

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 31.08.23 | Coduri CPV | 45330000-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 432,77 RON - 432,77 RON

---

Descriere: CHIPAMENT INSTALATII APACOLIER METALIC 1" 6 BUC X 3.36 = 20.17 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 ALKA 2 BUC X 21.01 = 42.02 CONECTOR 20X3/4 FI 2 BUC X 14.29 = 28.57 CONECTOR 20X1/2 FE 2 BUC X 12.61 = 25.21 TEU 1/2 AL 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 ROBINET TUR 1/2 RBM 6 BUC X 21.85 = 131.09 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 ALKA 5 BUC X 21.01 = 105.04 SILICON TRANSPARENT 1 BUC X 19.33 = 19.33

---